Tour 2008

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Mac Para,

Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Sol, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Sopot - Bulgaria

06/08/2008

Page 1
CMP RANK

©oO~NOOODRWN =

O0O0O00000000000000000000

10:14:54

NUM ST SURNAME

126

BAERHEIM
CARON
SCHMOKER
BRAUNER
ISSENHUTH
DEBONS
KIM

SIGEL
VITALE
FOURNIER
DIMOV
LUCKOS
OHLIDAL
BROWN
PREVC
EICHHOLZER
OGISAWA
EDER
PODOBNIK
CAZAUX
WYSS

FIRST NAME

Yassen
Andy
Anders
Jean Marc
Stefan
Tomas
Simon
Joél
Jinoh
Michael
Biagio Alberto
Jacques
Orlin
Rafal
David
Frank
Gasper
Helmut
Kaoru
Armin
Primoz
Charles
Stefan

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. D

TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

FEM GLIDER

no Magus 26 - BUL
no Advance Omega - Haglofs ADVA CH
no  Axis Mercury 08 - N
no  Niviuk Icepeack XP / ABAC ABAC F
no Omega ADVA CH
no  Magus 25 - www.macpara.com - Red Bull MAC Cz
no Icepeak proto/ ABAC ABAC F

no  Niviuk Icepeak XP Digifly - CH
no Advance Omega - Sky Friend - KOR
no Advance - Omega, Spalti AG SPAE CH
no Icepeak xp - |

no  Axis Mercury / Parateam - F
no  Omega - Skynomad - BUL
no UP-CITYBOARD MEDIA - POL
no Mercury S - www.axispara.cz AXIS Cz
no  Sol Tracer XL-Riex-Tourlines-Sol SOL BRA
no MAC MAGUS slo-paragliding.com - SLN
no  Omega Kuchler Blockhaus-Mertl-Biotech - A
no  GIN BOOMERANG Proto S - Aerotact AT J

no lcepeak XP - skyline - A
no UP Edge-Zivex-PoletNG UpP SLN

no
no

GIN BOOMERANG 5-GVG Sport-Morzine-Cousin lines GINF F

Boom 5 - SPALTI - skywings.ch

989
971
1000
941
934
957
940
972
939
931
922
939
1000
973
870
887
943
935
935
821
869
794
823

982
984
973
1000
980

966
973
952
979
1000
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SURNAME

BOTTEGAL
CORTELLA
VALIC
BONACIC

FIRST NAME

Maurizio
Denis
Urban
Karlo

BRANDLEHNER Thomas
NEUENSCHWANBEfer
ETHERINGTON Steven

SCHALBER
DIMISKOVSKI
BULGAKOW
SUSA

ORLIK

CHOL
HUMBERT
BRUNN
WISNIERSKA
SECHER
FAISSOL
MARTAIL
MALECKI
ROBERTS
POLCINI

FERDINANDOV

LITTAME
GEIJSEN
VYPARINA
VALIC
MATRAS
NEVASTRO
HAYMAN
EWALD
LAGER
CASSETTA
YILDIRIM
KIERDORF
NEDELKOVSKI
ZIOLKOWSKI
RIEUSSET
DIDRICHE
KROLL
FARON
KOROLEV
SHOROKHOV
ELISEEV
PROCHAZKA
LATYSHEV
LEAVESLEY
MALISZEWSKI
IVANOV
GUENARD
MALMQVIST
KOBAYASHI
MIYATA
SNEIBERG
BLONDEAU
BELLEMIN

Alexander
Goran
Klaudia
Primoz
Martin
Bertrand
Olivier
Martin
Ewa
Arnaud
Olympio
Yann
Andreas
Neil
Fulvio
Svilen
Marco
Ronny
Stefan
Aljaz
Slawomir
Federico
Mark
Joerg
Jeremie
Davide
Yigit
Jens
Viadimir
Krzysztof
Nicolas
Erwan
Anja
Pawel
Dmitry
Nikolay
Andrey
Ludek
Sergey
Mark
Wojciech
Stefan
Dominique
Marcus
Yasushi
Ayumu
Michal
Greg
Maxime

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

STRATUS WRC-Swing ltalia

GIN Boomerang 5 - Aerotact - Kortel Design
Icepeak - Mastercard - aforma - kovk
Axis Mercury

Swing Stratus WRC

UP Edge - Spaelti AG

Niviuk Icepeak xp

Swing Stratus WRC, FS Salzburg
UP Edge-Pharmaswiss

Boomerang 5 - plusmax

MacPara Magus5 / RcG.Assist

Axis mercury - www.axispara.cz

UP Edge

Silver - Envol - Ava sport

Stratus WRC 23

Swing Stratus WRC - karuna-berlin.de
Boomerang 5 S - Team Dezair Gi
UP Edge

Niviuk Icepeak XP proto

Boom 5 - flugschule-chiemsee.de-Parawing.de
NIVIUK UK Icepeak XP

Axis Mercury M

Magus 5

Icepeak

GIN Boomerang 5 - MOVARES
Icepeak XP

GIN BOOMERANG - Mastercard - aforma - kovk
Omega - freedom

Stratus WRC - Mustang Jeans - Viag
Ozone Proto

Niviuk Icepeak XP

Omega, Méribel, Advance, Bollé
Axis Proto - AXIS ITALIA

Ozone Mantra RO7

Stratus WRC-SWING/ICTeam/Mosel
Avax RSF 26

Sol Tracer - OLICON

Boomerang 5 SM-Team Dezair Gin Woody Valley
Niviuk IcepeakXP-ABAC-Sup'air
Boomerang 5 - GIN Gliders

Stratus WRC - Fadrog - Mitech

Gin Boomerang 5

Boomerang 5

Targa 3

Mercury S - www.axispara.com

gin gliders boomerang 5

Ozone Mantra R07

ELEMENT-FIRE www.hotelmak.com
Magus 6

UP Edge

Boomerang 5 - Aerotact

Boomerang 5 - Aerotact - Suunto
Axis Mercury-Rockpoint-Laacr
Magus 25 - macpara.com - airai
Icepeak XP - XMaxTeam.com

NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

| 873
F 940
SLN 971
CRO 913
A 902
CH 890
UK 876
A 878
MAC 862
POL 842
SLN 871
Ccz 9
F 796
F 912
A 880
D 845
F 930
BRA 858
F 859
D 838
UK 716
| 858
BUL 844
| 703
NL 854
SLK 854
SLN 725
GRE 894
| 944
UK 732
CH 632
F 940
| 725
TURK 732
D 722
MAC 702
POL 722
F 882
F 869
CH 831
POL 728
R 697
R 702
R 699
Cz 730
R 846
Uk 727
POL 890
BUL 742
F 693
DEN 805
J 862
J 873
CZ 883
F 735
F 696

941
989
943
980
993
993
934

967
842
856
873
871
875
931
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82 54
83 1113
84 291
85 161
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87 131
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SURNAME FIRST NAME
HRGETIC Marko
JORDANOV Georgi
HIRAKI Keiko
HOUDRY Elisa
JANDUCH Jarik
BIONDIC Damir
GARCIA Julien
ZEMBA Adam
SALIMOV Roman
VRABEC Peter
BERNAT Robert
LAND Stefan
KUHNOVA Renata
SKARPAS Bjorn
NESENGMO Kjell-Harald
FRAUENSCHUH Peter
DROUIN Stéphane
SIEGEL Torsten
SIVIGNON Ludovic
OLEXINA Marina
AUDIERNE Stéphane
SALADINI Rafael
NETKOV Ljubomir
AMESEDER Gerald
SNOWDEN David
KRANJC Stojan
IRTEM Hakan
MISHANIN Yury
DIMITROVA Daniela
BOURGONDIEN Marcel
SLUNKA Marion
DE ZEEUW Jolanda
BERLIOUX Jean Baptiste
DIMOV Daniel
NESHEV Vladimir
WEINGARTNER Thomas
UELTSCHI Eliane
DLASK Jiri
MATYASKOVA Hana
MOSS Nicky
WYSS Susanne
VALKOV Dimitar
GRIGORAITIENERasa
AYUPOVA Maya

FEM GLIDER

no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes

Axis Mercury

Avax / Gradient :: AVA Sport
Mercury Axispara - API - Sky Asagiri
Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin
Axis Mercury Proto - x.air.sk

Axis Mercury

UP CW2A Ailipse
Mercury/ADZ-FLY

Mercury

Axis Mercury - x-air.sk

UP Edge

Sol Tracer - www.heizkessel-kleider.ch
Eris 3 - Sky Paragliders

Boomerang 5

Airwave FR3

Swing Stratus WRC

Mac Para Magus

UP Edge - VAUDE, Fly&glide
Boomerang5-Team Dezair Gin-E&M
GIN BOOMERANG 5 - TEXHOPOC
Aircross U3

SOL Tracer L

Gradient Avax SR7 / DABAR
UP,Brauhaus, Bluesky.at,
GRAVITRON CrestLine GIN
Boomerang 5

Boomerang 5- Arkas

Boomerang 5 SM

UP-Trango3 / UP-Bulgaria

Airwave Magic FR4

Swing Stratus 7 - UNION, SWING
Airwave, Magic 5

Niviuk Icepeak - Abac

Axis Mercury

Avax XC2 www.agroarena.org
Advance Omega7 / Malerei schus
Omega - Advance- Spaelti AG

Eris 3, SKY Paragliders

AXIS Venus |l Private Condoms
Mantra 2 S - Skywings.ch - spaelti-ag
Tracer M

UP Targa 3

Gradient Aspen2

TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

SHAM
AXIS
DEZ

SHAM
UP
SOL

MAC

CRO 705
BUL 675
J 623
F 688
SLK 621
CRO 877
F 803
SLK 872
R 657
SLK 722
D 555
CH 683
CzZ 681
N 767
N 622
A 860
F 200
D 928
F 788
R 475
F 699
BRA 882
MAC 671
A 684
UK 720
SLN 704
TURK 318
R 509
BUL 527
NL 695
A 662
NL 604
F 23

BUL 697
BUL 472
A 375
CH 598
Cz 601
Cz 108
UK 234
CH 375
BUL 395
LTU 76

R 310

617
912
919
834
695
263
926
924
870
955
853
541
763
886
732
977
910
995
905
730
436
912
531
760
233
562
927
262
508
262
269

931
662
671
662
840
970
366
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